ICA-2500
High resolution, professional day and night network camera
The PLANET ICA-2500 is a 5 Mega-Pixel, high resolution camera for round-the-clock
surveillance over IP network. It supports H.264, MPEG-4, and M-JPEG compression
formats to deliver excellent picture quality in 5 Mega-Pixel resolutions at 15 frames
per second (fps). Incorporating the Mega-Pixel Vari-Focal Lens from TAMRON, which
is specially designed for surveillance applications, the ICA-2500 provides high quality
images under all lighting conditions. It is an ideal solution for indoor / outdoor

Data Sheet
5
Ordering Information
Accessories
ICA-2500 5 Mega-Pixel PoE Box IP Camera
ICA-BOX30 30 meter IR Outdoor Housing
Related Products
CV3P-4 4-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-8 8-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-16 16-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-36 36-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-64 64-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
NVR-401 4-CH Network Video Recorder
NVR-420 4-Ch Network Video Recorder with HDMI
NVR-810 8-CH Network Video Recorder
NVR-1610 16-CH Network Video Recorder
NVR-3210 32-CH Network Video Recorder
NVR-3250 32-Ch Rack Mount Network Video Recorder
CV3-M1024 1024-Channel Central Management Software
FGSD-1022P 8-Port 10/100Mbps Fast Ethernet + 2 Gigabit TP/ SFP combo Managed PoE Switch
FGSW-2620PVM 24-Port 10/100Mbps + 2 Gigabit TP / SFP Managed PoE Switch - 190W
FNSW-1600P 16-Port 10/100Base-TX PoE Fast Ethernet Switch